

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27ADTFS5271R1ZV

1.	Legal Name	SPARI	SPARK INDUSTRIES LLP				
2.	Trade Name, if any	SPARK INDUSTRIES LLP					
3.	Constitution of Business	Limite	Limited Liability Partnership				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	M27, N	M27, MIDC AMBAD, NASIK, Nashik, Maharashtra, 422010				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Date of Validity	From		19/11/2018	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signature							
Name		VASANT BABURAO TUPLONDHE					
Designation S		Superintendent					
Jurisdictional Office		AMBAD_701					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		12/04/202	12/04/2021				
Note: 7	The registration certificate is required	d to be pror	ninently di	splayed at all place	es of Business/Of	ffice(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 12/04/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	27ADTFS5271R1ZV
Legal Name	SPARK INDUSTRIES LLP
Trade Name, if any	SPARK INDUSTRIES LLP

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 1

Sr. No.Address1PLOT NO 419/4, 0, 0, MALEGAON MIDC SINNAR NASHIK, NASHIK, Nashik, Maharashtra,
422103



GSTIN	27ADTFS5271R1ZV
Legal Name	SPARK INDUSTRIES LLP
Trade Name, if any	SPARK INDUSTRIES LLP

Details of Designated Partners



Name Designation/Status Resident of State KAMALA JUGANSINGH DHAKARE PARTNER Maharashtra